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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

17 Zanetti Erika Italy 1 18,274  13

14 Bongiorno Giulia Italy 2 18,340  12

10 Schimek Laethisia Germany 3 18,530  11

8 Gutermuth Alisa Germany 4 18,724  10

33 Posada Sheila Spain 5 18,835  9

32 Narváez Saray Spain 6 18,866  8

6 Berg Sabine Germany 7 18,929  7

31 Nuño Nerea Spain 8 18,969  6

20 Roosenboom Bianca Netherlands 9 19,029  5

22 Buurman Lisanne Netherlands 10 19,436  4

34 Gusafsson Helena Sweden 11 19,449  3

27 Nunes Marta Portugal 12 19,968  2

29 Pereira Glória Portugal 13 20,387(Q)  1

23 Schouten Irene Netherlands   (Q) 0

35 Heim Flurina Switzerland   (Q) 0

36 von Burg Rina Switzerland   (Q) 0

37 Wenger Nadja Switzerland   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors ladies - 200 m Time-trial race

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 12:32:02

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

8 Gutermuth Alisa Germany 1 43,078  20

10 Schimek Laethisia Germany 2 43,162  19

17 Zanetti Erika Italy 3 43,202  18

6 Berg Sabine Germany 4 43,275  17

33 Posada Sheila Spain 5 43,433(2F)  16

14 Bongiorno Giulia Italy 6 43,609(2F)  15

32 Narváez Saray Spain 7 43,742(2F)  14

19 Kamminga Manon Netherlands 8 44,382(2F)  13

20 Roosenboom Bianca Netherlands 9 43,978(Q)  12

3 Halbout Clemence France 10 44,323(Q)  11

27 Nunes Marta Portugal 11 44,324(Q)  10

22 Buurman Lisanne Netherlands 12 44,522(Q)  9

5 Pouydebat Juliette France 13 44,619(Q)  8

28 Canha Andreia Portugal 14 45,309(Q)  7

29 Pereira Glória Portugal 15 46,017(Q)  6

31 Nuño Nerea Spain 16 56,327(Q)  5

26 Goss Aleksandra Poland 17 44,707(Q)  4

34 Gusafsson Helena Sweden 18 45,519(Q)  3

30 Karabova Renata Slovakia 19 47,313(Q)  2

36 von Burg Rina Switzerland 20 45,204(Q)  1

16 Trafeli Andrea Italy   (Q) 0

35 Heim Flurina Switzerland   (Q) 0

37 Wenger Nadja Switzerland   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors ladies - 500 m Sprint tournament

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 22:38:08

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

15 Lollobrigida Francesca Italy 1 15:12,893 14  19

19 Kamminga Manon Netherlands 2 15:17,491 14  18

11 Thum Mareike Germany 3 15:12,389 11  17

3 Halbout Clemence France 4 15:17,216 8  16

23 Schouten Irene Netherlands 5 15:13,069 6  15

4 Halbout Justine France 6 15:16,155 4  14

9 Rumpus Katharina Germany 7 15:12,594 3  13

21 de Vries Elma Netherlands 8 15:42,718 3  12

31 Nuño Nerea Spain 9 15:16,266 2  11

6 Berg Sabine Germany 10 15:12,855 1  10

28 Canha Andreia Portugal 11 15:13,794   9

37 Wenger Nadja Switzerland 12 15:13,857   8

26 Goss Aleksandra Poland 13 15:13,918   7

5 Pouydebat Juliette France 14 15:53,628   6

16 Trafeli Andrea Italy 15    5

35 Heim Flurina Switzerland 16    4

30 Karabova Renata Slovakia 17    3

36 von Burg Rina Switzerland 18    2

18 Di Natale Federica Italy 19    1

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors ladies - 10000 m Points

Result List Final
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 02 21:20:41

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

15 Lollobrigida Francesca Italy 1 31:58,690  22

6 Berg Sabine Germany 2 31:58,874  21

19 Kamminga Manon Netherlands 3 31:59,060  20

23 Schouten Irene Netherlands 4 32:00,398  19

11 Thum Mareike Germany 5   18

9 Rumpus Katharina Germany 6   17

31 Nuño Nerea Spain 7   16

4 Halbout Justine France 8   15

33 Posada Sheila Spain 9   14

26 Goss Aleksandra Poland 10   13

28 Canha Andreia Portugal 11   12

3 Halbout Clemence France 12   11

5 Pouydebat Juliette France 13   10

30 Karabova Renata Slovakia 14   9

16 Trafeli Andrea Italy 15   8

37 Wenger Nadja Switzerland 16   7

21 de Vries Elma Netherlands 17   6

35 Heim Flurina Switzerland 18   5

18 Di Natale Federica Italy 19   4

29 Pereira Glória Portugal 20   3

36 von Burg Rina Switzerland 21   2

27 Nunes Marta Portugal 22   1

32 Narváez Saray Spain    0

34 Gusafsson Helena Sweden    0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors ladies - 20.000 m Elimination

Result List Final
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 21:18:56
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

107 Fernández Ioseba Spain 1 16,344  20

85 Mulder Ronald Netherlands 2 16,527  19

71 Schwierz Matthias Germany 3 16,743  18

60 De Souza Elton France 4 16,851  17

46 Provoost Niels Belgium 5 16,902  16

84 Mulder Michel Netherlands 6 17,026  15

62 Pelloquin Nicolas France 7 17,040  14

76 Angeletti Andrea Italy 8 17,044  13

69 Ramali Etienne Germany 9 17,132  12

100 Costa Márcio Portugal 10 17,468  11

86 Scheenstra Lars Netherlands 11 17,571  10

99 Esteves Ricardo Portugal 12 19,877  9

51 Pravda Matěj Czech Republic 13 17,606(Q)  8

110 Reist Yves Switzerland 14 18,017(Q)  7

95 Haugen Tormod Bjørnetun Norway 15 18,053(Q)  6

42 Hahnekamp Johannes Austria 16 18,080(Q)  5

94 Haugen August Teodor Norway 17 18,433(Q)  4

41 Kromoser Christian Austria 18 18,969(Q)  3

112 Roman Michal United Kingdom 19 19,423(Q)  2

50 Tkalčić Bruno Croatia 20 19,995(Q)  1

40 Ulreich Jakob Austria   (Q) 0

70 Rijhnen Felix Germany   (Q) 0

79 Sargoni Danny Italy   (Q) 0

105 Mavsar Nejc Slovenia   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors men - 200 m Time-trial race

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 12:29:38
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

111 Wenger Livio Switzerland   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

107 Fernández Ioseba Spain 1 39,752  28

61 Le Pivert Gwendal France 2 39,852  27

84 Mulder Michel Netherlands 3 39,918  26

46 Provoost Niels Belgium 4 40,003  25

85 Mulder Ronald Netherlands 5 39,021(2F)  24

76 Angeletti Andrea Italy 6 39,847(2F)  23

83 Horsten Mark Netherlands 7 39,183(2F)  22

60 De Souza Elton France 8   21

69 Ramali Etienne Germany 9 39,647(4F)  20

102 Marreiros Diogo Portugal 10 40,427(4F)  19

51 Pravda Matěj Czech Republic 11 40,507(4F)  18

59 De Souza Darren France 12 40,822(4F)  17

71 Schwierz Matthias Germany 13 40,467(4F)  16

99 Esteves Ricardo Portugal 14 40,761(4F)  15

108 López Jordi Spain 15 41,744(4F)  14

41 Kromoser Christian Austria 16 42,334(4F)  13

42 Hahnekamp Johannes Austria 17 41,682(Q)  12

68 Kießlich Thimo Germany 18 41,770(Q)  11

103 Dias Martyn Portugal 19 41,984(Q)  10

55 Sigl Robin Patrick Denmark 20 41,997(Q)  9

110 Reist Yves Switzerland 21 42,373(Q)  8

95 Haugen Tormod Bjørnetun Norway 22 43,414(Q)  7

96 Ciężki Paweł Poland 23 43,767(Q)  6

94 Haugen August Teodor Norway 24 41,716(Q)  5

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 22:40:18
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

52 Krupka Matěj Czech Republic 25 42,165(Q)  4

53 Adlt Filip Czech Republic 26 42,180(Q)  3

112 Roman Michal United Kingdom 27 46,694(Q)  2

50 Tkalčić Bruno Croatia 28 47,326(Q)  1

40 Ulreich Jakob Austria   (Q) 0

43 Swings Bart Belgium   (Q) 0

79 Sargoni Danny Italy   (Q) 0

105 Mavsar Nejc Slovenia   (Q) 0

111 Wenger Livio Switzerland   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

109 Peula Patxi Spain 1 13:09,666 16  36

78 Francolini Fabio Italy 2 13:09,179 12  35

66 Fernandez Ewen France 3 13:19,166 12  34

43 Swings Bart Belgium 4 13:13,104 9  33

87 Ariens Crispijn Netherlands 5 13:26,647 7  32

70 Rijhnen Felix Germany 6 13:18,894 4  31

63 Contin Alexis France 7 13:13,205 3  30

80 Bugari Riccardo Italy 8 13:19,197 1  29

102 Marreiros Diogo Portugal 9 13:22,609 1  28

57 Schmidt Stefan Due Denmark 10 13:13,319   27

64 De Mallevoue Guillaume France 11 13:19,979   26

103 Dias Martyn Portugal 12 13:22,421   25

91 Hekman Gary Netherlands 13 13:26,755   24

88 ter Haar Luc Netherlands 14 13:26,892   23

94 Haugen August Teodor Norway 15 13:47,962   22

111 Wenger Livio Switzerland 16 13:54,166   21

44 Swings Maarten Belgium 17    20

106 Vidondo Iñigo Spain 18    19

56 Højer Mikkel Emil Denmark 19    18

45 Sibiet Tim Belgium 20    17

108 López Jordi Spain 21    16

110 Reist Yves Switzerland 22    15

81 Amabili Andrea Italy 23    14

41 Kromoser Christian Austria 24    13

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors men - 10000 m Points

Result List Final
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 02 19:53:44
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

52 Krupka Matěj Czech Republic 25    12

95 Haugen Tormod Bjørnetun Norway 26    11

53 Adlt Filip Czech Republic 27    10

96 Ciężki Paweł Poland 28    9

55 Sigl Robin Patrick Denmark 29    8

42 Hahnekamp Johannes Austria 30    7

101 Macarrão Jorge Portugal 31    6

98 Baran Wojciech Poland 32    5

68 Kießlich Thimo Germany 33    4

112 Roman Michal United Kingdom 34    3

97 Chojnacki Bartosz Poland 35    2

50 Tkalčić Bruno Croatia 36    1

40 Ulreich Jakob Austria     0

51 Pravda Matěj Czech Republic     0

69 Ramali Etienne Germany     0

105 Mavsar Nejc Slovenia     0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

43 Swings Bart Belgium 1 28:28,479  36

78 Francolini Fabio Italy 2 28:28,881  35

66 Fernandez Ewen France 3 28:29,030  34

77 Cassioli Lorenzo Italy 4 28:32,488  33

63 Contin Alexis France 5 28:54,725  32

87 Ariens Crispijn Netherlands 6   31

70 Rijhnen Felix Germany 7   30

102 Marreiros Diogo Portugal 8   29

109 Peula Patxi Spain 9   28

103 Dias Martyn Portugal 10   27

81 Amabili Andrea Italy 11   26

106 Vidondo Iñigo Spain 12   25

64 De Mallevoue Guillaume France 13   24

45 Sibiet Tim Belgium 14   23

83 Horsten Mark Netherlands 15   22

57 Schmidt Stefan Due Denmark 16   21

44 Swings Maarten Belgium 17   20

94 Haugen August Teodor Norway 18   19

101 Macarrão Jorge Portugal 19   18

91 Hekman Gary Netherlands 20   17

41 Kromoser Christian Austria 21   16

68 Kießlich Thimo Germany 22   15

110 Reist Yves Switzerland 23   14

56 Højer Mikkel Emil Denmark 24   13

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Seniors men - 20.000 m Elimination

Result List Final
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 21:55:38
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

69 Ramali Etienne Germany 25   12

55 Sigl Robin Patrick Denmark 26   11

53 Adlt Filip Czech Republic 27   10

108 López Jordi Spain 28   9

95 Haugen Tormod Bjørnetun Norway 29   8

96 Ciężki Paweł Poland 30   7

42 Hahnekamp Johannes Austria 31   6

98 Baran Wojciech Poland 32   5

52 Krupka Matěj Czech Republic 33   4

97 Chojnacki Bartosz Poland 34   3

112 Roman Michal United Kingdom 35   2

50 Tkalčić Bruno Croatia 36   1

51 Pravda Matěj Czech Republic    0

105 Mavsar Nejc Slovenia    0

111 Wenger Livio Switzerland    0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

135 Tiberto Daria Italy 1 18,737  11

115 Bittner Vanessa Austria 2 18,738  10

119 Vanhoutte Stien Belgium 3 18,788  9

126 Fernandes Jessie France 4 18,867  8

123 Bellet Melissa France 5 19,102  7

143 Gutiérrez Itziar Spain 6 19,369  6

131 Zielke Carolin Germany 7 19,394  5

132 Török Réka Hungary 8 21,163  4

145 Pullen Kirsty United Kingdom 9 21,171  3

146 James Tiffany United Kingdom 10 21,380  2

120 Pećar Ana Marija Croatia 11 23,277  1

117 Tas Sandrine Belgium   (Q) 0

125 Le Roux Maélann France   (Q) 0

129 Hofmann Josie Germany   (Q) 0

130 Peissker Jenny Germany   (Q) 0

137 Schouten Kelly Netherlands   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A ladies - 200 m Time trial

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 12:30:47

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

117 Tas Sandrine Belgium 1 42,866  20

115 Bittner Vanessa Austria 2 42,869  19

130 Peissker Jenny Germany 3 42,937  18

143 Gutiérrez Itziar Spain 4 43,126  17

125 Le Roux Maélann France 5 44,115(2F)  16

129 Hofmann Josie Germany 6 44,343(2F)  15

119 Vanhoutte Stien Belgium 7 44,294(2F)  14

126 Fernandes Jessie France 8 44,483(2F)  13

135 Tiberto Daria Italy 9 44,023(Q)  12

131 Zielke Carolin Germany 10 44,315(Q)  11

124 Laurent Anais France 11 44,550(Q)  10

139 van Ramshorst Laura Netherlands 12 48,217(Q)  9

140 Rodriguez Dina Portugal 13 44,811(Q)  8

137 Schouten Kelly Netherlands 14 46,372(Q)  7

132 Török Réka Hungary 15 48,606(Q)  6

120 Pećar Ana Marija Croatia 16 55,360(Q)  5

141 Oliveira Ana Portugal 17 46,968(Q)  4

145 Pullen Kirsty United Kingdom 18 49,564(Q)  3

146 James Tiffany United Kingdom 19 50,872(Q)  2

121 Novotná Kateřina Czech Republic 20 48,721(Q)  1

122 Rigas Elena Møller Denmark   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A ladies - 500 m Sprint tournament

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 22:27:36

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1



1.11.2017 www.europeaninlineservice.com/ftpresults/2014ESSCRoad/RW1819_04_00_01_ResultsRace_Juniors_A_Ladies_10000_Points__Final.html

http://www.europeaninlineservice.com/ftpresults/2014ESSCRoad/RW1819_04_00_01_ResultsRace_Juniors_A_Ladies_10000_Points__Final.html 1/2

Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

127 Marchand Deborah France 1 15:24,125 23  24

117 Tas Sandrine Belgium 2 15:28,598 12  23

122 Rigas Elena Møller Denmark 3 15:25,866 7  22

144 Barba Izaskun Spain 4 15:27,065 6  21

136 Brandolini Laura Italy 5 15:24,041 4  20

140 Rodriguez Dina Portugal 6 15:53,872 4  19

137 Schouten Kelly Netherlands 7 15:26,111 2  18

142 Faber Amaia Spain 8 15:32,331 1  17

118 Van de Catsye Ellen Belgium 9 15:28,796   16

133 Cerri Agnese Italy 10 15:31,130   15

138 van Maaren Elsemieke Netherlands 11 16:04,095   14

141 Oliveira Ana Portugal 12    13

128 Bruneliere Gwladis France 13    12

139 van Ramshorst Laura Netherlands 14    11

134 Lollobrigida Giulia Italy 15    10

143 Gutiérrez Itziar Spain 16    9

124 Laurent Anais France 17    8

132 Török Réka Hungary 18    7

121 Novotná Kateřina Czech Republic 19    6

129 Hofmann Josie Germany 20    5

146 James Tiffany United Kingdom 21    4

130 Peissker Jenny Germany 22    3

145 Pullen Kirsty United Kingdom 23    2

120 Pećar Ana Marija Croatia 24    1

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A ladies - 10000 m Points

Result List Final
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 03 09:24:26
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

115 Bittner Vanessa Austria     0

119 Vanhoutte Stien Belgium     0

131 Zielke Carolin Germany     0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

117 Tas Sandrine Belgium 1 33:00,729  25

127 Marchand Deborah France 2 33:00,808  24

115 Bittner Vanessa Austria 3 33:01,127  23

134 Lollobrigida Giulia Italy 4 33:01,835  22

129 Hofmann Josie Germany 5 33:09,337  21

136 Brandolini Laura Italy 6   20

142 Faber Amaia Spain 7   19

144 Barba Izaskun Spain 8   18

138 van Maaren Elsemieke Netherlands 9   17

118 Van de Catsye Ellen Belgium 10   16

122 Rigas Elena Møller Denmark 11   15

141 Oliveira Ana Portugal 12   14

128 Bruneliere Gwladis France 13   13

133 Cerri Agnese Italy 14   12

140 Rodriguez Dina Portugal 15   11

139 van Ramshorst Laura Netherlands 16   10

137 Schouten Kelly Netherlands 17   9

119 Vanhoutte Stien Belgium 18   8

121 Novotná Kateřina Czech Republic 19   7

132 Török Réka Hungary 20   6

125 Le Roux Maélann France 21   5

131 Zielke Carolin Germany 22   4

146 James Tiffany United Kingdom 23   3

145 Pullen Kirsty United Kingdom 24   2
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Result List Final
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

120 Pećar Ana Marija Croatia 25   1

130 Peissker Jenny Germany    0

143 Gutiérrez Itziar Spain    0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

171 Albrecht Simon Germany 1 16,427  20

176 Passarotto Riccardo Italy 2 16,763  19

165 Soulet Benjamin France 3 17,205  18

164 Planelles Raphael France 4 17,410  17

173 Fiorito Roberto Italy 5 17,441  16

178 Kwant Remon Netherlands 6 17,444  15

152 Vandebeeck Yannis Belgium 7 17,454  14

189 Grob Oliver Switzerland 8 17,541  13

166 Soriano Benoit France 9 17,586  12

185 Terebesi Kristian Slovakia 10 17,617  11

182 Schipper Rick Netherlands 11 17,701  10

150 Petutschnigg Thomas Austria 12 17,729  9

183 Bachanek Marcin Poland 13 18,062(Q)  8

157 Klícha Jaroslav Czech Republic 14 18,353(Q)  7

160 Eriksen Mads Nørgaard Denmark 15 18,480(Q)  6

156 Pravda Šimon Czech Republic 16 18,633(Q)  5

151 Vogl Manuel Austria 17 18,807(Q)  4

154 Vevera Lukáš Czech Republic 18 19,064(Q)  3

184 Mazurek Łukasz Poland 19 19,215(Q)  2

153 Marinić Anton Croatia 20 20,443(Q)  1

169 Mirsch Sebastian Germany   (Q) 0

170 Dieterle Fabian Germany   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A men - 200 m Time-trial race

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 12:29:08

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

164 Planelles Raphael France 1 40,082  24

152 Vandebeeck Yannis Belgium 2 40,384  23

171 Albrecht Simon Germany 3 40,425  22

165 Soulet Benjamin France 4 40,494(2F)  21

173 Fiorito Roberto Italy 5 40,806(2F)  20

178 Kwant Remon Netherlands 6 40,555(2F)  19

168 Belbeoc'h Galaad France 7 41,041(2F)  18

182 Schipper Rick Netherlands 8 41,079(4F)  17

150 Petutschnigg Thomas Austria 9 41,473(4F)  16

189 Grob Oliver Switzerland 10 41,572(4F)  15

185 Terebesi Kristian Slovakia 11 41,590(4F)  14

183 Bachanek Marcin Poland 12 41,762(4F)  13

157 Klícha Jaroslav Czech Republic 13 42,188(4F)  12

156 Pravda Šimon Czech Republic 14 42,331(4F)  11

160 Eriksen Mads Nørgaard Denmark 15 42,726(4F)  10

169 Mirsch Sebastian Germany 16 41,490(Q)  9

175 Paciolla Alessio Italy 17 41,550(Q)  8

188 Peña Juan Spain 18 42,485(Q)  7

186 Cid Daniel Spain 19 43,138(Q)  6

154 Vevera Lukáš Czech Republic 20 43,242(Q)  5

184 Mazurek Łukasz Poland 21 44,137(Q)  4

153 Marinić Anton Croatia 22 47,653(Q)  3

187 Ojuel Iñigo Spain 23 43,460(Q)  2

176 Passarotto Riccardo Italy    0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A men - 500 m Sprint tournament

Result List - Final evaluation
Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 22:32:31
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

170 Dieterle Fabian Germany   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

162 Giraudeau Quentin France 1 14:25,217 15  26

174 Mareschi Stefano Italy 2 14:15,984 13  25

163 Loubineaud Timothy France 3 14:14,499 10  24

177 Niero Daniel Italy 4 14:16,179 9  23

175 Paciolla Alessio Italy 5 14:16,448 4  22

151 Vogl Manuel Austria 6 14:17,084 3  21

155 Prokop Michal Czech Republic 7 14:20,234 3  20

186 Cid Daniel Spain 8 14:36,464 3  19

169 Mirsch Sebastian Germany 9 14:52,436 3  18

179 Harink Jordy Netherlands 10 14:16,872 1  17

164 Planelles Raphael France 11 14:25,470 1  16

150 Petutschnigg Thomas Austria 12 14:53,044 1  15

158 Helmsøe Nikolaj Denmark 13 14:17,252   14

183 Bachanek Marcin Poland 14 14:17,401   13

156 Pravda Šimon Czech Republic 15 14:18,248   12

157 Klícha Jaroslav Czech Republic 16 14:18,755   11

181 Roest Patrick Netherlands 17 14:23,124   10

187 Ojuel Iñigo Spain 18 14:51,540   9

188 Peña Juan Spain 19    8

159 Mødekjær Rasmus Møller Denmark 20    7

182 Schipper Rick Netherlands 21    6

161 Øritsland Mikkel Kirkegaard Denmark 22    5

189 Grob Oliver Switzerland 23    4

170 Dieterle Fabian Germany 24    3

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A men - 10000 m Points

Result List Final
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

184 Mazurek Łukasz Poland 25    2

153 Marinić Anton Croatia 26    1

171 Albrecht Simon Germany     0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

164 Planelles Raphael France 1 29:07,756  25

174 Mareschi Stefano Italy 2 29:07,768  24

177 Niero Daniel Italy 3 29:10,254  23

163 Loubineaud Timothy France 4 29:11,063  22

162 Giraudeau Quentin France 5 29:46,832  21

172 Cistola Giuseppe Italy 6   20

179 Harink Jordy Netherlands 7   19

151 Vogl Manuel Austria 8   18

157 Klícha Jaroslav Czech Republic 9   17

155 Prokop Michal Czech Republic 10   16

158 Helmsøe Nikolaj Denmark 11   15

186 Cid Daniel Spain 12   14

187 Ojuel Iñigo Spain 13   13

181 Roest Patrick Netherlands 14   12

180 Hoolwerf Evert Netherlands 15   11

170 Dieterle Fabian Germany 16   10

169 Mirsch Sebastian Germany 17   9

183 Bachanek Marcin Poland 18   8

150 Petutschnigg Thomas Austria 19   7

156 Pravda Šimon Czech Republic 20   6

161 Øritsland Mikkel Kirkegaard Denmark 21   5

159 Mødekjær Rasmus Møller Denmark 22   4

184 Mazurek Łukasz Poland 23   3

188 Peña Juan Spain 24   2

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors A men - 20.000 m Elimination
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Time of creation: 2014 - 08 - 01 20:37:48



1.11.2017 www.europeaninlineservice.com/ftpresults/2014ESSCRoad/RM1819_03_00_01_ResultsRace_Juniors_A_Men_20000_Elimination__Final.html

http://www.europeaninlineservice.com/ftpresults/2014ESSCRoad/RM1819_03_00_01_ResultsRace_Juniors_A_Men_20000_Elimination__Final.html 2/2

Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

153 Marinić Anton Croatia 25   1

152 Vandebeeck Yannis Belgium    0

171 Albrecht Simon Germany    0

189 Grob Oliver Switzerland    0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

219 Bormida Giorgia Italy 1 18,805  23

224 Camarin Carlotta Italy 2 19,056  22

209 Baier Elisabeth Germany 3 19,191  21

218 Bonechi Giulia Italy 4 19,243  20

204 Lefeuvre Marine France 5 19,461  19

207 Diongue Anta Camille France 6 19,704  18

206 Lize Mélanie France 7 19,726  17

214 Gardi Dominika Hungary 8 19,840  16

210 Gaiser Larissa Germany 9 20,049  15

232 Miranda Andrea Spain 10 20,118  14

212 Luleich Clara Germany 11 20,302  13

236 Güntert Vera Switzerland 12 20,581  12

235 Güntert Jasmin Switzerland 13 20,559(Q)  11

200 Pesendorfer Jennifer Austria 14 20,630(Q)  10

216 Kopilovic Eleonóra Hungary 15 20,649(Q)  9

230 Rodrigues Daniela Portugal 16 20,819(Q)  8

228 Glamkowska Aleksandra Poland 17 20,836(Q)  7

237 Härdi Ramona Switzerland 18 20,912(Q)  6

215 Sántha Blanka Hungary 19 21,000(Q)  5

201 Sejpalová Michaela Czech Republic 20 21,143(Q)  4

202 Stodolová Julie Czech Republic 21 21,324(Q)  3

238 Lewis Ffion United Kingdom 22 21,669(Q)  2

229 Kowalczyk Aleksandra Poland 23 21,788(Q)  1

231 Humanes Ana Spain   (Q) 0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors B ladies - 200 m Time trial
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

218 Bonechi Giulia Italy 1 44,184  24

231 Humanes Ana Spain 2 44,246  23

219 Bormida Giorgia Italy 3 44,265  22

209 Baier Elisabeth Germany 4 44,576  21

204 Lefeuvre Marine France 5 43,565(2F)  20

207 Diongue Anta Camille France 6 45,201(2F)  19

214 Gardi Dominika Hungary 7 44,001(2F)  18

224 Camarin Carlotta Italy 8  (2F) 17

206 Lize Mélanie France 9 45,186(4F)  16

208 Binus Ronja Germany 10 45,398(4F)  15

215 Sántha Blanka Hungary 11 46,275(4F)  14

235 Güntert Jasmin Switzerland 12 46,946(4F)  13

212 Luleich Clara Germany 13 46,377(4F)  12

217 Sebók Dominika Hungary 14 46,605(4F)  11

228 Glamkowska Aleksandra Poland 15 47,332(4F)  10

202 Stodolová Julie Czech Republic 16 47,985(4F)  9

232 Miranda Andrea Spain 17 46,780(Q)  8

225 Vonk Berber Netherlands 18 47,342(Q)  7

230 Rodrigues Daniela Portugal 19 47,828(Q)  6

201 Sejpalová Michaela Czech Republic 20 48,130(Q)  5

200 Pesendorfer Jennifer Austria 21 48,279(Q)  4

238 Lewis Ffion United Kingdom 22 50,250(Q)  3

226 Ootes Danielle Netherlands 23 47,470(Q)  2

229 Kowalczyk Aleksandra Poland 24 49,688(Q)  1

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors B ladies - 500 m Sprint tournament

Result List - Final evaluation
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

236 Güntert Vera Switzerland   (Q) 0

237 Härdi Ramona Switzerland   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

203 Talloussi Mounya France 1 16:04,839 17  23

222 Rossi Linda Italy 2 16:21,844 12  22

225 Vonk Berber Netherlands 3 15:59,532 11  21

231 Humanes Ana Spain 4 16:33,049 8  20

205 Willaume Margaux France 5 16:00,140 4  19

215 Sántha Blanka Hungary 6 16:00,936 3  18

204 Lefeuvre Marine France 7 16:33,118   17

213 Magdeburg Laurie-Valentine Germany 8 16:33,466   16

226 Ootes Danielle Netherlands 9 16:36,904   15

227 Fituch Malwina Poland 10    14

223 Zanini Martina Italy 11    13

229 Kowalczyk Aleksandra Poland 12    12

230 Rodrigues Daniela Portugal 12    12

211 Günther Anne-Sophie Germany 14    10

234 Luquin Paula Spain 15    9

233 Sánchez Lidia Spain 16    8

221 Luciani Chiara Italy 17    7

202 Stodolová Julie Czech Republic 18    6

201 Sejpalová Michaela Czech Republic 19    5

216 Kopilovic Eleonóra Hungary 20    4

214 Gardi Dominika Hungary 21    3

208 Binus Ronja Germany 22    2

238 Lewis Ffion United Kingdom 23    1

200 Pesendorfer Jennifer Austria     0

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors B ladies - 10000 m Points

Result List Final
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

228 Glamkowska Aleksandra Poland     0

235 Güntert Jasmin Switzerland     0

236 Güntert Vera Switzerland     0

237 Härdi Ramona Switzerland     0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

222 Rossi Linda Italy 1 25:17,604  26

208 Binus Ronja Germany 2 25:17,615  25

223 Zanini Martina Italy 3 25:18,062  24

220 Dossi Martina Italy 4 25:19,530  23

203 Talloussi Mounya France 5 25:58,603  22

210 Gaiser Larissa Germany 6   21

214 Gardi Dominika Hungary 7   20

225 Vonk Berber Netherlands 8   19

234 Luquin Paula Spain 9   18

215 Sántha Blanka Hungary 10   17

233 Sánchez Lidia Spain 11   16

227 Fituch Malwina Poland 12   15

207 Diongue Anta Camille France 13   14

205 Willaume Margaux France 14   13

211 Günther Anne-Sophie Germany 15   12

236 Güntert Vera Switzerland 16   11

237 Härdi Ramona Switzerland 17   10

202 Stodolová Julie Czech Republic 18   9

226 Ootes Danielle Netherlands 19   8

228 Glamkowska Aleksandra Poland 20   7

229 Kowalczyk Aleksandra Poland 21   6

230 Rodrigues Daniela Portugal 22   5

201 Sejpalová Michaela Czech Republic 23   4

217 Sebók Dominika Hungary 24   3

2014 European Championship Seniors, Juniors A+B - ROAD

Juniors B ladies - 15.000 m Elimination
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

200 Pesendorfer Jennifer Austria 25   2

238 Lewis Ffion United Kingdom 26   1

231 Humanes Ana Spain    0

235 Güntert Jasmin Switzerland    0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

266 De Flaviis Marco Italy 1 17,013  28

262 Siegel Tim Germany 2 17,143  27

270 Petrin Alberto Italy 3 17,207  26

290 García Sergio Spain 4 17,306  25

252 Dambrun Thomas France 5 17,353  24

256 Thiebault Valentin France 6 17,468  23

267 Greguoldo Nicolo Italy 7 17,505  22

274 van Lingen Gerrie Netherlands 8 17,507  21

260 Pucklitzsch Ron Germany 9 17,642  20

244 Vanhove Tibo Belgium 10 17,694  19

286 Navarro Borja Spain 11 17,701  18

277 Sikora Szymon Poland 12 17,980  17

281 Pacheco Nuno Portugal 13 18,576(Q)  16

258 Reuter Patrick Alexander Germany 14 18,674(Q)  15

279 Świątek Jan Poland 15 18,895(Q)  14

284 Klembara Jakub Slovakia 16 18,942(Q)  13

278 Kania Mateusz Poland 17 18,976(Q)  12

294 Dobson Will United Kingdom 18 19,067(Q)  11

240 Amort Christoph Austria 19 19,121(Q)  10

283 Rocha Tomás Portugal 20 19,186(Q)  9

275 Bratli Marius Norway 21 19,204(Q)  8

241 Peschke Lukas Austria 22 19,301(Q)  7

248 Ceplecha Aleš Czech Republic 23 19,315(Q)  6

285 Remic Miha Slovenia 24 19,363(Q)  5
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Juniors B men - 200 m Time trial
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

291 Biermann Colin Switzerland 25 19,446(Q)  4

242 Schwaiger Lukas Austria 26 19,492(Q)  3

263 Szögi Tamás Hungary 27 20,400(Q)  2

293 Aitken Scott United Kingdom 28 20,522(Q)  1

292 Sorg Ben Switzerland   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

266 De Flaviis Marco Italy 1 40,266  37

262 Siegel Tim Germany 2 40,364  36

256 Thiebault Valentin France 3 40,375  35

252 Dambrun Thomas France 4 40,817  34

267 Greguoldo Nicolo Italy 5 41,431(2F)  33

274 van Lingen Gerrie Netherlands 6 41,494(2F)  32

290 García Sergio Spain 7 41,590(2F)  31

270 Petrin Alberto Italy 8 41,799(2F)  30

254 Pedicone Doucelin France 9 41,288(4F)  29

271 Huizinga Chris Netherlands 10 41,409(4F)  28

259 Emele Alexander Germany 11 41,662(4F)  27

257 Kugler Ricardo Germany 12 43,005(4F)  26

244 Vanhove Tibo Belgium 13 41,337(4F)  25

277 Sikora Szymon Poland 14 41,596(4F)  24

286 Navarro Borja Spain 15 41,756(4F)  23

284 Klembara Jakub Slovakia 16 43,577(4F)  22

281 Pacheco Nuno Portugal 17 42,141(Q)  21

287 López David Spain 18 42,526(Q)  20

273 Middelkoop Marc Netherlands 19 43,200(Q)  19

292 Sorg Ben Switzerland 20 43,483(Q)  18

279 Świątek Jan Poland 21 43,780(Q)  17

285 Remic Miha Slovenia 22 43,912(Q)  16

282 Bravo Miguel Portugal 23 45,068(Q)  15

278 Kania Mateusz Poland 24 45,154(Q)  14
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

243 Médard Indra Belgium 25 42,203(Q)  13

240 Amort Christoph Austria 26 43,478(Q)  12

294 Dobson Will United Kingdom 27 44,132(Q)  11

248 Ceplecha Aleš Czech Republic 28 44,276(Q)  10

291 Biermann Colin Switzerland 29 44,613(Q)  9

275 Bratli Marius Norway 30 45,141(Q)  8

241 Peschke Lukas Austria 31 45,179(Q)  7

283 Rocha Tomás Portugal 32 42,322(Q)  6

245 Vosté Thomas Belgium 33 43,605(Q)  5

247 Brabenec Tomáš Czech Republic 34 44,520(Q)  4

242 Schwaiger Lukas Austria 35 45,924(Q)  3

263 Szögi Tamás Hungary 36 46,384(Q)  2

293 Aitken Scott United Kingdom 37 48,202(Q)  1

249 Schmidt Philip Due Denmark   (Q) 0

250 Lindenskov Oliver Denmark   (Q) 0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

254 Pedicone Doucelin France 1 14:09,699 13  37

271 Huizinga Chris Netherlands 2 14:08,643 10  36

255 Ferrie Martin France 3 14:11,231 10  35

264 Bramante Giuseppe Italy 4 14:08,238 9  34

287 López David Spain 5 14:55,430 5  33

249 Schmidt Philip Due Denmark 6 14:39,117 4  32

272 Hollaar Louis Netherlands 7 14:08,258 3  31

253 Foucher Flavien France 8 14:08,703 3  30

282 Bravo Miguel Portugal 9 14:08,541 2  29

257 Kugler Ricardo Germany 10 14:10,567 2  28

289 Casado Mario Spain 11 14:11,104 1  27

250 Lindenskov Oliver Denmark 12 14:48,114 1  26

268 Iacono Alessio Italy 13 14:49,977 1  25

283 Rocha Tomás Portugal 14 14:10,716   24

265 Casadei Matteo Italy 15 14:11,088   23

244 Vanhove Tibo Belgium 16    22

281 Pacheco Nuno Portugal 17    21

261 Berg Florian Germany 18    20

276 Sidorowicz Łukasz Poland 19    19

243 Médard Indra Belgium 20    18

292 Sorg Ben Switzerland 21    17

242 Schwaiger Lukas Austria 22    16

240 Amort Christoph Austria 23    15

288 Palacios Jaime Spain 24    14
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Juniors B men - 10000 m Points
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Points in 
 points race Remarks Ranking

 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ
 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

284 Klembara Jakub Slovakia 25    13

291 Biermann Colin Switzerland 26    12

241 Peschke Lukas Austria 27    11

247 Brabenec Tomáš Czech Republic 28    10

275 Bratli Marius Norway 29    9

279 Świątek Jan Poland 30    8

280 Jamrozy Patryk Poland 31    7

248 Ceplecha Aleš Czech Republic 32    6

260 Pucklitzsch Ron Germany 33    5

285 Remic Miha Slovenia 34    4

294 Dobson Will United Kingdom 35    3

263 Szögi Tamás Hungary 36    2

293 Aitken Scott United Kingdom 37    1

245 Vosté Thomas Belgium     0

251 Jakobsen Nick Volter Denmark     0

273 Middelkoop Marc Netherlands     0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

255 Ferrie Martin France 1 22:03,467  38

254 Pedicone Doucelin France 2 22:03,630  37

271 Huizinga Chris Netherlands 3 22:03,644  36

264 Bramante Giuseppe Italy 4 22:14,367  35

287 López David Spain 5 22:16,476  34

253 Foucher Flavien France 6 22:18,849  33

258 Reuter Patrick Alexander Germany 7 22:40,966  32

289 Casado Mario Spain 8   31

249 Schmidt Philip Due Denmark 9   30

272 Hollaar Louis Netherlands 10   29

282 Bravo Miguel Portugal 11   28

250 Lindenskov Oliver Denmark 12   27

283 Rocha Tomás Portugal 13   26

247 Brabenec Tomáš Czech Republic 14   25

269 Martina Leonardo Italy 15   24

261 Berg Florian Germany 16   23

281 Pacheco Nuno Portugal 17   22

276 Sidorowicz Łukasz Poland 18   21

268 Iacono Alessio Italy 19   20

288 Palacios Jaime Spain 20   19

292 Sorg Ben Switzerland 21   18

251 Jakobsen Nick Volter Denmark 22   17

243 Médard Indra Belgium 23   16

242 Schwaiger Lukas Austria 24   15
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Start No Lastname Firstname Nation or region Rank in race Time Remarks Ranking
 points W1 W2 FS1 RR DSQ

 TF
DSQ

 SF DNS

291 Biermann Colin Switzerland 25   14

285 Remic Miha Slovenia 26   13

240 Amort Christoph Austria 27   12

245 Vosté Thomas Belgium 28   11

248 Ceplecha Aleš Czech Republic 29   10

257 Kugler Ricardo Germany 30   9

284 Klembara Jakub Slovakia 31   8

280 Jamrozy Patryk Poland 32   7

241 Peschke Lukas Austria 33   6

263 Szögi Tamás Hungary 34   5

294 Dobson Will United Kingdom 35   4

293 Aitken Scott United Kingdom 36   3

275 Bratli Marius Norway 37   2

273 Middelkoop Marc Netherlands 38   1

244 Vanhove Tibo Belgium    0

277 Sikora Szymon Poland    0

W1/W2:Warning 1/2, RR: Reduced in rank, DSQ-SF: Disqualified sport fault, DSQ-TF: Disqualified technical fault, DNS: Did not start, DNF: Did not finish,  FS1: False start 1




